
25 September 2020

UNH WC Ice Cover
The University of New Hampshire Whittemore Center Arena is looking to replace the aging homasote ice covering at
the rink.

25 September 2020

Open 9/25/2020 8:09 AM EDT Type Request for Bid
Close 10/8/2020 12:00 PM EDT Number 212021272
  Currency US Dollar
    

Sealed Until 10/8/2020 12:00 PM EDT   

    

25 September 2020

Contacts
Jacquelyn Bresnahan
jacquelyn.bresnahan@usnh.edu
 

 

25 September 2020

Commodity Codes
None Added

25 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 2020

mailto:jacquelyn.bresnahan@usnh.edu


Event Timeline (subject to change)

      
Solicitation Release 09/25/2020
Deadline for written questions 09/30/2020 at 12:00 p.m.
Response to questions by 10/01/2020 
Formal proposals due         10/08/2020 at 12:00 p.m.
Award announcement 10/09/2020

Description



  Required to View Event 

Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

 1. Firms must respond to the vendor debarment status to participate in the solicitation.

 2. Firms must acknowledge review of USNH terms & conditions to be accepted unconditionally unless written
exception are made when submitting a response. Exceptions are subject to acceptance by USNH.

 3. Firm must confirm she/he has reviewed and will comply with the USNH insurance requirements.
 4. Firms must acknowledge willingness to comply with requests for financial statements if requested.
 5. Firms must respond to this declaration prior to submitting a bid/proposal.
 6. Firms must acknowledge that he/she has reviewed all the Buyer Attachments and Requirements.

 

25 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 2020



 

Buyer Attachments
1. Event Cover Page

2. RFB Line Item

3. Appendix A - Statement of Qualifications

4. UNH COVID-19 Requirements

25 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 2020

https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/910381-992442185Solicitation%20General%20Informtion.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1664107752&Signature=igfZx%2Bz2MAZCyinpNl2zrvw%2FvJs%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/910381-992445487Event%23%20212021272.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1664107752&Signature=UX31wFKXF63lN53WSQyREFZfK%2FA%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/910381-992445876Statement%20of%20Qualifications.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1664107752&Signature=DkRGHCSz0RBmeh0JtasRk2rWyJA%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/910381-992442519UNH%20COVID-19%20Requirements.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1664107752&Signature=hzX5w1jgtCQ9GdKQpa2EFG6ii8c%3D


Questions  Required Questions 

There are no Questions added to this event.

25 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 2020



Product Line Items  Product Line Items 

1.
 # Item Name, Commodity Code, Description Allow 

Alternates Qty. UOM Requested Delivery

 P1 Ice Covering  1 EA - Each  

    

25 September 202025 September 202025 September 202025 September 2020



Service Line Items  Service Line Items 

1.
 # Item Name, Commodity Code, Description Allow 

Alternates Qty. UOM Requested Service Delivery

 S1 Shipping  1   

    

 S2 Expedited Shipping  1   

    

 S3 Supervisor for initial installation  1   

    

25 September 202025 September 202025 September 2020


